Loss Run

As of 12/11/2025

ReAlign-EUM MTC & APD Program

Claim Number  Claimant Loss Date Status
Mannat K Transport Inc

RE250036-001 Mannat K Transport Inc  1/19/2025 Closed

Insured Name Mannat K Transport Inc
Jurisdiction PA
Policy # SEPA012000025200
Body Part Default

Policy Period 5/4/2024 - 5/3/2025

Program Year Type
1/1/2023 - Auto Collision
12/31/2050

Examiner Jennifer Oberosler
Litigated N

Subrogated N

Loss Desc ID Anil Anil lost control due to black Ice and hit multiple cars from behind.

RE250036-002  Singh, Surjeet 1/19/2025 Closed

Insured Name Mannat K Transport Inc
Jurisdiction PA
Policy # SEPA012000025200
Body Part Default

Policy Period 5/4/2024 - 5/3/2025

1/1/2023 - Auto Collision
12/31/2050

Examiner Jennifer Oberosler
Litigated N

Subrogated N

Loss Desc ID Anil Anil lost control due to black Ice and hit multiple cars from behind.

Totals for Mannat K Transport Inc

Open 0
Closed 2
Total 2

Report ID: 1002

Indemnity
Other
Total

Recoveries

Indemnity
Other
Total

Recoveries

Indemnity
Other
Total

Recoveries

Paid
8,659.48
967.60

9,627.08

0.00

Paid
20,829.05
1,096.19
21,925.24

0.00

Paid
29,488.53
2,063.79
31,552.32

0.00

Sl ATHENS

| ADMINISTRATORS

Financials
Incurred Reserves
8,659.48 0.00
967.60 0.00
9,627.08 0.00
Incurred Reserves
20,829.05 0.00
1,096.19 0.00
21,925.24 0.00
Incurred Reserves
29,488.53 0.00
2,063.79 0.00
31,552.32 0.00
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