## Loss Run

## As of 12/11/2025



## ReAlign-EUM MTC & APD Program

Claim Number	Claimant	Loss Date Status		Program Year	Туре		Financials		
Mannat K Transp	oort Inc								
RE250036-001	Mannat K Transport Inc	1/19/2025	Closed	1/1/2023 - 12/31/2050	Auto Collision		Paid	Incurred	Reserves
	Insured Name	Mannat K Transport Inc		Examiner	Jennifer Oberosler	Indemnity	8,659.48	8,659.48	0.00
	Jurisdiction	PA		Litigated	N	Other	967.60	967.60	0.00
	Policy #	SEPA012000025200		Subrogated	N	Total	9,627.08	9,627.08	0.00
	Body Part	Default				Recoveries	0.00		
	Policy Period	5/4/2024 - 5/3/2025							
	Loss Desc	ID Anil Anil lost control due to black Ice and hit multiple cars from behind.							
RE250036-002	Singh, Surjeet	1/19/2025	Closed	1/1/2023 - 12/31/2050	Auto Collision		Paid	Incurred	Reserves
	Insured Name	Mannat K Transport Inc		Examiner	Jennifer Oberosler	Indemnity	20,829.05	20,829.05	0.00
	Jurisdiction	PA		Litigated	N	Other	1,096.19	1,096.19	0.00
	Policy #	SEPA012000025200		Subrogated	N	Total	21,925.24	21,925.24	0.00
	Body Part	Default				Recoveries	0.00		
	Policy Period	5/4/2024 - 5/3/2025							
	Loss Desc	ID Anil Anil lost	control due to b	plack Ice and hit multiple	e cars from behind.				
	Totals for Mannat K Transport Inc						Paid	Incurred	Reserves
	Open	0	)			Indemnity	29,488.53	29,488.53	0.00
	Closed	2				Other	2,063.79	2,063.79	0.00
	Total	2				Total	31,552.32	31,552.32	0.00
						Recoveries	0.00		